=11]

35

24

45

62

23

46

49

37

36

39

30

52

33

29

48

31

43

47

10

32

15

17

16

Last Name

Varney
Sabo
Brousseau
Tripp
Rouhou
Poirier
Gibbs
Wellarsson
Varney
Wooten
Smith
Gibbs
Tripp
Smith
Awil
Arata
Smith
Davis
Arata
Fotter
Smith
Asselin
Hanscom
Fotter
Heuveline

Heuveline

First Name

Gideon
Christopher
Evan
Gideon
Leith
Bob
Noah
Noah
Kimbre
Jason
Maddie
Jacob
Austin
Joshua
Samira
Amy
Michael
Christien
Stephen
Elsie
Samantha
Beth
Keegan
Annabell
Seth

Dan

Gender

T T 2 2 2 2 g T

= zZ z TN T oz Z < m < n

-n

Tr Age
11-14

40-49
15-19
20-29
20-29
60+
15-19
15-19
30-39
40-49
20-29
15-19
15-19
11-14
15-19
50-59
Under 10
15-19
20-29
Under 10
Under 10
60+
20-29
Under 10
Under 10

30-39

Time

23:02

23:06

23:23

24:23:00

25:31:00

25:33:00

25:48:00

25:50:00

26:06:00

26:22:00

27:19:00

28:19:00

29:13:00

30:52:00

30:55:00

31:06:00

32:06:00

32:22:00

34:23:00

34:35:00

35:13:00

35:37:00

36:20:00

36:37:00

36:38:00

36:38.01

Place Age

Overall Male

2
3
Overall Female
2

1

Place Overall

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

LOVED NP Chemisien

NEVER FORGOTTEN




Bib

5

56

41

20

54

26

28

38

11

12

34

18

55

50

51

6

19

27

21

22

13

14

64

60

58

Last Name

Cousineau
Beaulieu
Davis
Madore
Gibbs
Schenk
Smith
Wooten
Fotter
Fotter

Tripp

Houde
Tripp
Gibbs
Gibbs
DeVoe
Jasmine
Schenk
Phinney
Phinney
Fotter
Fotter
Brzozowski
Couturier
Couture

Beaulieu

First Name

Nya
Lilly
Reagan
Kayliana
Matthew
Dave
Colleen
Amelia
Emilia
Libby
Autumn
Cathy
Elizabeth
Jim
Amiee
Elizabeth
Amy
Martha
Brian
Sandra
Opal
Regan
Richard
Ruby
Donald

Lisa

Gender
F

F

= B ™

-n

< £ T

m

Tr Age
15-19

1519
1519
15-19
11-14
60+
40-49
15-19
Under 10
40-49
15-19
60+
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
60+
50-59
50-59
Under 10
40-49
60+
60+
60+

40-49

Time
36:39:00

36:39:00

36:54:00

36:59:00

38:17:00

38:58:00

39:19:00

39:47:00

46:47:00

46:48:00

47:53:00

48:29:00

50:11:00

53:59:00

54:00:00

57:38:00

57:38:00

57:45:00

58:44:00

58:44:00

63:57:00

63:57.01

68:04:00

68:04.01

69:01:00

69:01.01

Place Age

Place Overall

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52




Bib

4

53

57

7

25

40

44

8

42

Last Name

Benton
Pratte
Chasse
Ellis
Schell
Wooten
Davis
Faunce

Davis

First Name

Valerie
Kathy
Diane
Keith
Dylan
Lucas
Presley
Joshua

Gage

Gender
F

F

L

<

Tr Age
60+

60+

60+

30-39
15-19
15-19
11-14
20-29

15-19

Time
72:25:00

75:37:00
75:58:00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DQ

DQ

Place Age

Place Overall

53

54

55




