

Bib	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Tr Age	Time	Place Age	Place Overall					
35	Varney	Gideon	M	11-14	23:02	Overall Male	1					
24	Sabo	Christopher	M	40-49	23:06	1	2					
45	Brousseau	Evan	M	15-19	23:23	1	3					
62	Tripp	Gideon	M	20-29	24:23:00	1	4					
23	Rouhou	Leith	M	20-29	25:31:00	2	5					
46	Poirier	Bob	M	60+	25:33:00	1	6					
49	Gibbs	Noah	M	15-19	25:48:00	2	7					
37	Wellarsson	Noah	M	15-19	25:50:00	3	8					
36	Varney	Kimbre	F	30-39	26:06:00	Overall Female	9					
39	Wooten	Jason	M	40-49	26:22:00	2	10					
30	Smith	Maddie	F	20-29	27:19:00	1	11					
52	Gibbs	Jacob	M	15-19	28:19:00	4	12					
33	Tripp	Austin	M	15-19	29:13:00	5	13					
29	Smith	Joshua	M	11-14	30:52:00	1	14					
2	Awil	Samira	F	15-19	30:55:00	1	15					
48	Arata	Amy	F	50-59	31:06:00	1	16					
31	Smith	Michael	M	Under 10	32:06:00	1	17					
43	Davis	Christien	M	15-19	32:22:00	6	18					
47	Arata	Stephen	M	20-29	34:23:00	3	19					
10	Fotter	Elsie	F	Under 10	34:35:00	1	20					
32	Smith	Samantha	F	Under 10	35:13:00	2	21					
1	Asselin	Beth	F	60+	35:37:00	1	22					
15	Hanscom	Keegan	M	20-29	36:20:00	4	23					
9	Fotter	Annabell	F	Under 10	36:37:00	3	24					
17	Heuveline	Seth	M	Under 10	36:38:00	2	25					
16	Heuveline	Dan	M	30-39	36:38.01	1	26					



Bib	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Tr Age	Time	Place Age	Place Overall					
5	Cousineau	Nya	F	15-19	36:39:00	2	27					
56	Beaulieu	Lilly	F	15-19	36:39:00	3	28					
41	Davis	Reagan	F	15-19	36:54:00	4	29					
20	Madore	Kayliana	F	15-19	36:59:00	5	30					
54	Gibbs	Matthew	M	11-14	38:17:00	2	31					
26	Schenk	Dave	M	60+	38:58:00	2	32					
28	Smith	Colleen	F	40-49	39:19:00	1	33					
38	Wooten	Amelia	F	15-19	39:47:00	6	34					
11	Fotter	Emilia	F	Under 10	46:47:00	4	35					
12	Fotter	Libby	F	40-49	46:48:00	2	36					
34	Tripp	Autumn	F	15-19	47:53:00	7	37					
18	Houde	Cathy	F	60+	48:29:00	2	38					
55	Tripp	Elizabeth	F	20-29	50:11:00	2	39					
50	Gibbs	Jim	M	40-49	53:59:00	3	40					
51	Gibbs	Amiee	F	40-49	54:00:00	3	41					
6	DeVoe	Elizabeth	F	50-59	57:38:00	2	42					
19	Jasmine	Amy	F	50-59	57:38:00	3	43					
27	Schenk	Martha	F	60+	57:45:00	3	44					
21	Phinney	Brian	M	50-59	58:44:00	1	45					
22	Phinney	Sandra	F	50-59	58:44:00	4	46					
13	Fotter	Opal	F	Under 10	63:57:00	5	47					
14	Fotter	Regan	M	40-49	63:57.01	4	48					
3	Brzozowski	Richard	M	60+	68:04:00	3	49					
64	Couturier	Ruby	F	60+	68:04.01	4	50					
60	Couture	Donald	M	60+	69:01:00	4	51					
58	Beaulieu	Lisa	F	40-49	69:01.01	4	52					

Bib	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Tr Age	Time	Place Age	Place Overall					
4	Benton	Valerie	F	60+	72:25:00	5	53					
53	Pratte	Kathy	F	60+	75:37:00	6	54					
57	Chasse	Diane	F	60+	75:58:00	7	55					
7	Ellis	Keith	M	30-39	DNS							
25	Schell	Dylan	M	15-19	DNS							
40	Wooten	Lucas	M	15-19	DNS							
44	Davis	Presley	F	11-14	DNS							
8	Faunce	Joshua	M	20-29	DQ							
42	Davis	Gage	M	15-19	DQ							